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S3S 
Suzuki SV650 N/S 2003-2006 

 
Kit for left side: Kit for right side: 

          ID. Description Cat.No Qty 

 

ID. Description Cat.No. Qty 

 1 slider RDmoto SL 1 

 

1 slider RDmoto SL 1 

 2 Cap SLcap.. 1 
 

2 Cap SLcap.. 1 

 3 Adapter for slider DV-292 1 
 

3 Adapter for slider DV-292 1 

 4 Adapter for moto DV-182 1 
 

4 Adapter for moto DV-181 1 

 5 Bolt M6x25 877 3 
 

5 Bolt  M6x25 877 3 
 6 Bolt M4x16 876 2 

 
6 Bolt M4x16 876 2 

 7 Bolt M10x105x1,25mm 893 1 
 

7 Bolt M10x150x1,25mm 932 1 
  

Instruction to assembly-left side: 

 

1. Dismantel original bolt from frame. 

2. Bolt ID.7 gripping the duralumin set ID.3,4.  

3. Mount slider ID.1 and use bolts ID.5. 

4. Insert ca pinto the slider ID.2 use bolts ID.6 

 

Warning - we recommend use the glue of all threads - medium strong. 

 

Instruction to assembly-right side: 

 

1. Dismantel original bolt from frame. 

2. Bolt ID.7 gripping the duralumin set ID.3,4.  

3. Mount slider ID.1 and use bolts ID.5. 

4. Insert ca pinto the slider ID.2 use bolts ID.6 

 
Warning - we recommend use the glue of all threads - medium strong. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ILUSTRAČNÍ FOTO MÍSTA MONTÁŽE 
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